

City of Oakland

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	15-0250	Version: 1	Name:	LAMMPS Streetscape Project		
Туре:	City Resolution		Status:	Passed		
File created:	10/21/2015		In control:	Meeting of the Oakland City Council		
On agenda:	11/17/2015		Final action:	11/17/2015		
Title:	Subject:LAMMPS Streetscape ProjectFrom:Oakland Public Works DepartmentRecommendation:Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Enter IntoA Professional Services Contract With BKF Engineers For Providing Engineering Services For LaurelAccess To Mills, Maxwell Park & Seminary (LAMMPS) Streetscape (Project No. C478810) For AnAmount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars (\$750,000.00)					
Sponsors:	Oakland Public Works Department					
Indexes:						

```
Code sections:
```

Attachments: 1. View Report, 2. 85886 CMS

Date	Ver.	Action By	Action	Result		
11/17/2015	1	* Concurrent Meeting of the Oakland Redevelopment Successor Agency and the City Council	Adopted	Pass		
11/10/2015	1	*Public Works Committee	Approved the Recommendation of Staff, and Forward	Pass		
10/22/2015	1	*Rules & Legislation Committee	Scheduled			
Subject	I AMMPS Streetscope Project					

Subject: LAMMPS Streetscape Project

From: Oakland Public Works Department

Recommendation: Adopt A Resolution Authorizing The City Administrator, Or Designee, To Enter Into A Professional Services Contract With BKF Engineers For Providing Engineering Services For Laurel Access To Mills, Maxwell Park & Seminary (LAMMPS) Streetscape (Project No. C478810) For An Amount Not To Exceed Seven Hundred Fifty Thousand Dollars (\$750,000.00)